LED-JR16-SQ                                           LED FLUSH MOUNT FIXTURE
Specifications:
Description: lmage:
The LED square fixture delivers a solution for flush mount application for
both residential and commercial applications.  It's an integral tunable CCT
switch.  All in one, get desired color temperature using dip switch on the
driver.  Fits all kinds of electrical of J-Box.  White diffuser.  Available in
brush nickel and black finishes. Nickel
Features:
Selectable 3CCT 3000K/4000K/5000K (Default 3000k) prior to installation
Durable metal construction
Polycarbonate lens controls direct glare from the LEDs
Ceiling or wall surface mounting
Black
Performance:
Input Power                 25W
Input Voltage                     120V
Input Frequency          60Hz
Power Factor    ≥0.90
Lumen 1750/1900/2000
CCT           3000K-4000K-5000K
CRI            90+
LPW           70
Dimmer LUTRON #CTCL-153P,
MACL-153M,TGCL-153P,
LEVITON #6672, 6674, IPL06
Life 50,000 hours       L=16"   W=16"    H=3.8"
Warranty        5 years Limited
Certification cETLus Classified. Damp Location
Catalog Number:
Item Finish Lumen CCT Dimension
LED-JR16BN-SQ Brush Nickel 1750/1900/2000 3000/4000/5000 16"x16"x3.8"
LED-JR16BLK-SQ Black 1750/1900/2000 3000/4000/5000 16"x16"x3.8"
Package:
Inner Pack 1
Inner Pack Weight (LB) 5
Case Qty. 4
MP Weight (LBS) 22
Inner Pack Dimension (LxWxH) Inch 18"x18"x5.5"
MP Dimension (LxWxH) Inch 23"x19"x19"
                                   Amax Lighting, Inc.
              10268 Santa Fe Springs Road,  Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
                               Tel: 562-945-5221  Fax: 562-464-1664
New Construction and Remodel ● Damp Location ● Dimmable ●